

Misc case 46/24  
CIS No. 48/2024

J.O. Code: WB 01313

11-08-20205:

Today is fixed for evidence & order.  
Petitioner is represented by lawyer's hazira.  
O.P. is present by filing hazira.  
No witness turned up.  
None moved.  
Case is adjourned.  
Fix 24-09-2025 for evidence as last chance & payment.

Sd/-  
Debayan Ganguly  
A.C.J.M.-2 (I/C)  
Raghunathpur